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Date
Ballots 

Received
Cumulative 

Total
Percent 

Received
7/22/2013 1,635 1,635 0.37%
7/23/2013 6,459 8,094 1.82%
7/24/2013 8,947 17,041 3.82%
7/25/2013 3,610 20,651 4.64%
7/26/2013 4,480 25,131 5.64%
7/29/2013 8,767 33,898 7.61%
7/30/2013 3,833 37,731 8.47%
7/31/2013 8,159 45,890 10.30%
8/1/2013 2,230 48,120 10.80%
8/2/2013 7,677 55,797 12.52%
8/5/2013 9,804 65,601 14.72%
8/6/2013 10,720 76,321 17.13%
8/7/2013 12,451 88,772 19.92%
8/8/2013 96 88,868 19.95%
8/9/2013 60 88,928 19.96%

8/12/2013 0 88,928 19.96%
8/13/2013 48 88,976 19.97%
8/14/2013 0 88,976 19.97%
8/15/2013 23 88,999 19.98%
8/16/2013 38 89,037 19.98%
8/19/2013 1 89,038 19.98%

Registered Voters 445,539

Note: Turnout on this report is based on the cumulative number of ballots received (including challenged ballots) to
the total number of ballots issued.


